TEXAF S.A.

TEXAF S.A.
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Overview
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Price
34.80 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 989412
40.00
0.00% (0.00)
38.00 ‘
BE0974263924
TEXF
Euronext Brussels 36.00
EUR
Other
Stock 34.00
128 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX
32.00 I

34.00 EUR (5)
35.00 EUR (330)
34.60 EUR
34.80 EUR
34.60 EUR
34.80 EUR
34.788235 EUR
17

591.00

2

16

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974263924&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974263924&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9170c3c36d3a41d3608b9ea6d0d73904d759b4f9b3b61337f7c76ec4a89e287d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e8661ae2561e7a086&time=1723315880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ea744c855e86fbee5c43ee57ea34da709b8e33670d6590b0873295dc45a7392&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3858771e20b646c0f&time=1723315880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcf1afaa76ad3cae6b0bcfbdcbecee2362cedbc97ed5b08b017c7ae059f76ee5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f16ae0fa5daba708&time=1723315880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c56489fdfbda71a8f7a549f1f9b8a171bd8754a8155777bfce92c0d751c13d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1b88ac86c612f6a2&time=1723315880&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167c2fad34db4f5c28de1112f5e9ca7eeb24f6a5ddc4f500f8ed36a6abc4e4f9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45bba565401659edf&time=1723315880&tool=RSC

TEXAF S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 09:45:27

Price
34.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BE0974263924
Symbol TEXF
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 128 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.00 EUR (5)
Ask (Ask size) 35.00 EUR (330)
Open 34.60 EUR
High 34.80 EUR
Low 34.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.80 EUR
VWAP 34.788235 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17
Trading volume 591.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.41% +2.35% +2.35%
Perf (abs.) +2.40 +0.80 +0.80
Beta 0.11 0.12 0.11

Volatility 22.85 19.92 22.05

ERSTE

Group

40.00
38.00 ‘

36.00

34.00 K l

32.00 I

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEXAF S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:01 33.60 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 34.60 EUR
09

London Stock - - -

Exchange

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 34.40 EUR

09
Euronext Brussels

2024/08/ 09:45 34.80 EUR

34.64 EUR (549
35.66 EUR (422
36.04 EUR (497

38.20 EUR (2024/04/23

30.60 EUR (2024/02/22
38.20 EUR (2024/04/23
30.60 EUR (2024/02/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
34.28 EUR (453)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62068658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62068658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393823994

TEXAF S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:12 34.20 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 19:33 34.40 EUR 0.00
09

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59347480

TEXAF S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TEXAF SA

Avenue Louise 130a - 1050 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-639-20-00

Fax: +
E-mail: info@texaf.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Philippe
Waterschoot

M. Christophe
Evers

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominique
Moorkens

Charlotte
Croonenberghs

Christophe Evers

Eline Pardaens

Gerald
Croonenberghs

Joseph Fattouch
Michel Leon
Gallez

Nathalie Ulrich
Pascale Tytgat

Vincent Bribosia

William
Croonenberghs

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@texaf.be
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